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Residential Prices 
 

High season (1 April – 31 August 2016) 
 

 
COURSE 

Derbyshire 
Young People 

Derby city All other groups 
and Individuals 

Commercial and 
Management 

 
5 Day 

 
231.80 

 
265.80 

 
312.40 

 
402.00 

 
3 Day 

 
115.90 

 
132.90 

 
156.20. 

 
201.00 

 
Fri - Sun 

 
109.40 

 
126.40 

 
149.70 

 
194.50 

 
Saturday - 

Sunday 

 
91.35 

 
108.20 

 
130.90 

 
174.60 

 

High season (1 September – 31 October 2016) 
 

 
COURSE 

Derbyshire 
Young People 

Derby City All other groups 
and Individuals 

Commercial and 
Management 

 
5 Day 

 
236.60 

 
271.20 

 
319.00 

 
410.20 

 
3 Day 

 
118.30 

 
135.60 

 
159.50 

 
205.10 

 
Fri - Sun 

 
111.65 

 
128.95 

 
152.85 

 
198.45 

 
Saturday - 

Sunday 

 
88.30 

 
110.40 

 
133.60 

 
178.10 

 

Low season (1 November 2016 – 31 March 2017) 
 

 
COURSE 

Derbyshire 
Young People 

Derby City All other groups 
and Individuals 

Commercial and 
Management 

 
5 Day 

 
212.00 

 
233.40 

 
268.60 

 
336.40 

 
3 Day 

 
106.00 

 
116.70 

 
134.30 

 
168.20 

 
Fri - Sun 

 
99.35 

 
91.70 

 
127.65 

 
161.55 

 
Saturday - 

Sunday 

 
80.90 

 
110.05 

 
108.40 

 
141.20 

 
 


